14 | SMALL VACUUM PUMPS & SYSTEMS CATALOG
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
120
140
80
100
60
40

 Specifications
 Pumping speed curves  Corresponding voltage and Certificate
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
cTUV
Marked
DOP-40D
Single phase, 100V A42340000000 — — — —
Single phase, 115V A42340000001 — — — —
Single phase, 200V A42340000002 — — — —
Single phase, 22 0V A42340000003 — — — —
DOP-80S
Single phase, 100V A43268000000 — — — —
Single phase, 115V A42360000001 — — — —
Single phase, 200V A42360000002 — — — —
Single phase, 22 0V A42360000003 — — — —
DOP-80SP
Single phase, 100V A42370000003 — — — —
Single phase, 200V A42372000000 — — — —
Single phase, 22 0V A42372200000 — — — —
DOP-120SY Three phase,
200—220V A42811200000   —
Rocking type piston vacuum pump creates
vacuum by reciprocating motion of cup packing

 Specifications
 Corresponding voltage and Certificate
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DOP-181SA Single phase, 100V A42002310002
DOP-181SB Single phase, 115V A42002320001
DOP-181SC Single phase, 200V A42002330002
DOP-181SD Single phase, 220V A42002340002
DOP-181SE Three phase,
200—220V A42002350002
DOP-301SB Three phase,
200—230V A420D0000001
DOP-400SB Three phase,
200—220V A420B0000001
DOP-420SA Three phase, 200V A42001600000   —
Rocking type piston vacuum pump creates
vacuum by reciprocating motion of cup packing
inside the cylinder. Bigger volume of pumping
speed with increased number of pump heads.